Tambour Door
Cabinets

L] Fully welded construction for strength and stability

[JDual PVC tambour doors recede into each side of
the cabinet

[]Six different door slat colours - translucent, white

charcoal, metallic silver, light grey and beige

Cla djustable levelling feet

DSIotted shelves to accommodate dividers

DAccessories include - Shelf Dividers, Roll-Out
Reference Shelf, Roll-Out Suspension Frame,

Roll-Out Media Drawer with dividers

|:|Keyed alike or keyed to differ with new hinged key

[JRemovable lock barrel

[ [Master Key available

[]Optional melamine tops

[]scratch & scuff resistant powdercoat finish

L[] Lifetime Warranty
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Tambour Door
Cabinets

Specifications

Product Code

Suggested Number of Type
Adjustable Shelves Levels
Shelf Divider
Rear File Stop
Roll-Out Reference Shelf

Options Roll-Out Suspension Frame
Roll-Out Media Drawer
Melamine Top
Extra Shelf
Locking Key Lock
q q HxW xD
External Dimensions o
. HxW
Clear Opening (mm)
Weight KG

TC0695
TC06125
1

2
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

670 x 900 x 500
670 x 1200 x 500

555 x 755
555 x 1055

35
41

STD = Standard, OPT = Optional, NCO = No Cost Option, Y = Yes, NA = Not Available
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TC1095
TC10125
2

3
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

1000 x 900 x 500
1000 x 1200 x 500

885 x 755
885 x 1055

44
50

TC1295
TC12125
3

4
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

1200 x 900 x 500
1200 x 1200 x 500

1085 x 755
1085 x 1055

49
56

TC1395
TC13125
3

4
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

1300 x 900 x 500
1300 x 1200 x 500

1185 x 755
1185 x 1055

51
59

TC1695
TC16125
4

5
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

1675 x 900 x 500
1675 x 1200 x 500

1560 x 755
1560 x 1055

61
69

TC1995
TC19125

5/6

6/7
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

STD

1980 x 900 x 500
1980 x 1200 x 500

1865 x 755
1865 x 1055

69
78
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